EUROSTYLE COSMOPOLITAN STANDVENTILXS-SIZE

Pos.-Nr.

1.1

2.1

5%

*Sonderzubehar

Produktbeschreibung

Griff

Griffbefestigung

Keramik-Oberteil 1/2"

O-Ring @18,2 x @1,7

Spar-Mousseur

Gegenverschraubung 1/2*

Verschraubung 1/2"

Dichtung @185 x @12 x 2

Uberwurfmutter 1/2x @14,5

Bestell-Nr.

48067000

45186000

45882000

0392400M

13951000

45000000

1290100M

0138900M

1290200M



